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31/08/17 CPF
01/09/17
04/09/17 TTA
05/09/17 TMT
605 65 06/09/17 ETE
aanih 5.3.5 07/09/17 GLOW
08/09/17 NYT
.. 11/09/17
Scan ¥un  17/09/17 12/09/17 MG VGl
Last Price 9.05 13/09/17
14/09/17 PLANB ASAP
1) Stop Loss 8.75 15/09/17 D
2) Lock in Profit -
3) Let Profit Run T+5
Sell VGI [-3%]
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~_ aawih | Buy T+ T+2 T+3 T+4 T+5 T+6
No|udnwswei| Date | Pice | P |%| P |%| P |%| P | % | P |%| P |% PE:;
1 CPF 01/09/17 27.25 27.00 27.75 27.50 27.50 27.25| 0% 26.75
2 TTA 05/09/17 9.70 9.70 | 0% 9.65 9.85 9.90 10.10
3 MC 13/09/17 13.90 13.70 13.90 | 0%| 13.90 | 0% 13.50
4 PLANB 15/09/17 6.25 6.10 6.05
gns 5-3-5 Buy T+1 T+2 T+3 T+4
No | udannswei| Date Price P
1 TMT 06/09/17 16.30
2 ETE 07/09/17 3.42
3 GLOW 08/09/17 86.75 86.00
4 NYT 11/09/17 5.40
5 VGI 13/09/17 5.65
6 ASAP 15/09/17 7.95
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SET Index
AN

AUNUEn 40% 45%
ANMUANAN 2.13 1.57

Period
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

2017  Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
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